Freight by Type and Nationality of Operator 1992

Tonnes

London Area Airports

GATWICK
HEATHROW
LONDON CITY
LUTON
SOUTHEND
STANSTED

Total London Area Airports

Other UK Airports

ABERDEEN

BELFAST CITY (GEORGE BEST)
BELFAST INTERNATIONAL
BENBECULA

BIRMINGHAM

BLACKPOOL
BOURNEMOUTH

BRISTOL

CAMBRIDGE

CARDIFF WALES

CARLISLE

CITY OF DERRY (EGLINTON)
COVENTRY

DURHAM TEES VALLEY
EAST MIDLANDS INTERNATIONAL
EDINBURGH

GLASGOW
GLOUCESTERSHIRE
HUMBERSIDE

INVERNESS

ISLAY

ISLE OF MAN

ISLES OF SCILLY (ST.MARYS)
ISLES OF SCILLY (TRESCO)
KENT INTERNATIONAL
KIRKWALL

LEEDS BRADFORD
LERWICK (TINGWALL)
LIVERPOOL

LYDD

MANCHESTER

NEWCASTLE

NORWICH

PENZANCE HELIPORT
PLYMOUTH

PRESTWICK
SOUTHAMPTON

Total

190 155
754 770
27
23506
9 526
53 336

1031319

5349
564
21991
153
18 567
2246
5246
173
51
371
37

15
11729
35

10 669
1032
14 998
440
199
565
205
3418
279
21
1938
453
503

10 209

74713
1289
182
202
125
16 365
941

Table 13.1

Scheduled Services > Charter Flights >

UK Other EU Other Overseas UK Other EU Other Overseas
————————— Operators ---------  <--------- Operators --------- --------- Operators --------- --------- Operators --------- --------- Operators ---------  <--------- Operators ---------
Set Picked Set Picked Set Picked Set Picked Set Picked Set Picked
Down Up Down Up Down Up Down Up Down Up Down Up
44 777 37070 707 1377 48 651 36 347 2509 2517 214 81 3681 12 224
175 345 141 278 45 095 45 925 183024 160 405 82 1672 236 87 1292 329
8 17 - - - 2 - - - - - -
2982 652 18 58 - - 6 601 6 090 2 006 1996 1775 1327
624 1390 - - - - 3080 4029 195 201 - 7
560 512 2170 2731 17 934 13 478 3873 3846 1686 1196 1752 3599
224 296 180 919 47 990 50 091 249 609 210 231 16 145 18 153 4339 3561 8 501 17 486
781 1437 307 264 - - 573 1977 2 - 2 6
427 133 - - - - - 5 - - - -
1967 1382 40 2 - - 13 898 4320 250 4 33 95
146 7 - - - - - - - - - -
1568 1277 919 421 448 165 6 328 6 331 413 157 386 154
44 115 - - - - 33 2 055 - - - -
1038 1675 - - - - 487 2 046 - - -
3 2 98 17 - - 24 14 5 5 3 -
- - - - - - 10 23 14 5 - -
6 4 46 1 - - 50 123 90 50 1 -
- - - - - 4 25 8 - -
3 10 - - - - 2 - - - - -
3 2 - - - - 4289 6 789 281 331 - 34
20 13 - - - - 2 - - - - -
2863 3503 19 14 - - 227 276 1080 1355 500 831
455 406 35 49 - - 39 47 - - - -
2319 2 006 400 313 3698 1270 1546 3295 - 132 15 3
- - - - - - 193 246 - - - -
64 40 5 1 - - 20 68 1 - - -
21 544 - - - - - - - - -
128 75 - - - - - - - - - -
685 542 - - - - 2158 33 - - - -
184 95 - - - - - - - - - -
16 5 - - - - - - - - - -
- - - - 770 215 99 74 - 10 163 607
324 91 - - - - 2 23 - 11 - 2
328 94 25 3 - - 29 21 - - 2 -
2 1 - - - - - 4 - - - -
78 180 81 1721 - - 3029 4548 88 129 31 324
- - - - - - - 1 - - - -
7727 7979 6412 9225 18 547 14 463 1391 3424 144 1007 1281 3113
317 80 33 18 77 142 117 280 17 38 1 171
97 82 - - - - - 3 - - - -
67 118 - - - - 17 - - - - -
26 16 - - - - 18 65 - - - -
- 4 85 - 11524 2263 733 1116 205 187 117 130
180 634 35 2 - - 46 31 1 11 - -



Freight by Type and Nationality of Operator 1992
Tonnes

Total
Other UK Airports (Continued)
STORNOWAY 538
SUMBURGH 986
TIREE 32
WICK 24
Total Other UK Airports 206 860
Total All Reporting UK Airports 1238179
Channel Islands Airports
ALDERNEY 438
GUERNSEY 5301
JERSEY 3339

Total Channel Islands Airports 9078

Table 13.1 (Continued)

Scheduled Services > Charter Flights >

UK Other EU Other Overseas UK Other EU Other Overseas
————————— Operators ---------  <--------- Operators --------- --------- Operators --------- --------- Operators ---------  <--------- Operators ---------  <--------- Operators ---------
Set Picked Set Picked Set Picked Set Picked Set Picked Set Picked
Down Up Down Up Down Up Down Up Down Up Down Up
380 41 - - - - 116 1 - - - -
369 27 - - - - 295 294 - - - -
24 8 - - - - - - - - - -
10 8 - - - - 6 - - - - -
22671 22 636 8543 12 052 35064 18518 35781 37 560 2 600 3432 2534 5469
246 967 203 555 56 533 62 142 284 672 228 750 51925 55713 6 939 6993 11 035 22 955
371 68 - - - - - - - - - -
1777 1800 6 1 3 - 1240 474 - - - -
2 456 685 2 1 - 110 84 - - - -
4604 2553 8 1 4 1 1350 558 - - - -
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